JAZZ sedacia vana s konstrukciou 120x75cm, biela

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Tvar:

Priemer odpadu:

Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

72914

Polysan

1200 mm
750 mm
390 mm
1301

Biela

Akrylat
Obdiznikové
52 mm

11.24 kg

1ks

10 rokov
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